Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB
Male 111
Male 103
Male 102
Male 129
Male 139
Male 119
Male 137
Male 122
Female 101
Male 116
Male 224
Male 133
Male 115
Female 225
Female 128
Male 112
Male 130
Male 138
Male 117
Female 110
Female 131
Male 120
Male 121
Male 132
Male 108
Female 217
Male 222
Male 136
Male 135
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FKOYBEPNIQTIKA 2024 5km

NIKOX BAAXOZ

MANTEAEHMON ANAZTAZAKHZ

NIKOS KATERINAKIS
NIKOZ *APPHX

FEQPT10Z MIMATOYPAKHZ
MIXAHA TPAMMATIKAKHZ
MAYAOX MAAAAAKHZ
MIXAAHE MMEAIBANAKHZ
JOANNE BLYTHING
ANTQONHXE MAPKAKHX
NIKOX XAPIBAZIAEIOY
EMMANOYHA MAXTOPAKHX
FEQPT10Z KATZOYAHZ
NIKH MMOPMIMANTQNAKH
AIKATEPINH POKAKH
ANTQONHX KAAOYPHX

NO NAME

ALFRED MODROK

rNQProx MAYPOYAHX
XAPA BEAIBAXAKH
ANAZTAZIA XATZHAAKH
AAE=ZANAPOZ MIMATIATHX

KONXTANTINOX MIMAPMIMOYNAKHX

AHMHTPIOX AOYAAKAKHZ
MANQAHE BAIAAKHZ
OAQPA MIMETY

MYPQN ®AOYPHZ
MNAQProx rAPAZANAKHZ
NIKOZ MITAAAKHX

FAZ MAAION
MEFAAONHZOX
VG DISTANCE RUNNERS

FAZ MAAION

H KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY

FAZ MAAION MEFTAAONHZOX

MEFAAONHZOX
TO TPEXAAHTO

>AYIEPATIETPAZ TPEXQ I'lA THN KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY

0:14:38.003
0:15:14.997
0:15:18.750
0:16:41.490
0:17:30.980
0:18:20.977
0:19:44.457
0:19:49.203
0:20:54.447
0:21:32.450
0:21:44.937
0:21:51.157
0:22:01.440
0:22:03.437
0:22:25.187
0:22:25.443
0:22:42.187
0:22:59.837
0:24:18.923
0:24:49.170
0:25:05.910
0:26:17.907
0:26:24.660
0:26:28.397
0:26:45.400
0:26:51.903
0:27:41.410
0:28:28.137
0:28:29.147
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Gender

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

216
134
105
127
140
218
113
118
107
104
109
126
124

Country

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

IOANNA BYNIXAKH
KQN/NOZ BAZIAAKHX
MAPIA BAIAAKH
MANATIQTHZ MEPPAKHX
API'YPQ KPANIQTAKH
APT'YPQ MAOYMH
EYAITEAIA KAATIOYTZAKH
ANAXTAZIA MAYPO®OPAKH
>TEAIOX BAIAAKHX
FEQPTIA AMNOXTOAAKH
KQONZTANTINOZ BAIPAMAKHE
EMMANOYHA MAZXAAIAHZ
®AQPENTIA MAMAAAKH

2YAANOI0OX MAPAGQONOAPOMON KPHTHZ-IKAPOX

0:28:38.143
0:28:40.893
0:28:44.397
0:28:47.130
0:29:24.877
0:32:51.360
0:33:08.603
0:34:35.337
0:36:12.080
0:36:29.067
0:36:31.330
0:36:32.573
0:36:33.820



FKOYBEPNIQTIKA 2024 2km

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 ALL Male 206 GR EYATTEAOX X0YPHX = TO TPEXAAHTO - XOXAIOX TEAM 0:10:10.416
2 2 2 ALL Male 215 AHMHTPHZ TX0YKAAAX - 0:11:01.636
3 3 3 ALL Male 214 NONAME_2023 QQ__2KM_15 = 0:12:58.296
4 4 4 ALL Male 202 GR KONZTANTINOX KATEPINAKHX - 0:13:22.576
5 5 5 ALL Male 207 GR AHMHTPHZ TZEPOX = NMOTAMIQN 0:13:49.370
6 6 6 ALL Male 205 GR AAE=ANAPOZ MIMATATHX - 0:14:50.340
7 7 7 ALL Male 203 GR NO NAME = H KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:16:51.560
8 8 8 ALL Male 213 NONAME_2023 QQ__2KM_14 - 0:22:15.280
9 9 9 ALL Male 209 NONAME_2023 QQ__2KM_10 = 0:22:21.090
10 10 10 ALL Male 210 NONAME_2023 QQ__2KM_11 - 0:22:21.090
11 11 11 ALL Male 208 NONAME_2023 QQ__2KM_T = 0:23:14.023
12 12 12 ALL Male 212 NONAME_2023 QQ__2KM_13 - 0:24:22.766
13 13 13 ALL Male 204 GR NO NAME = OYK KPHTHZ, XMK-IKAPOZ, ZAYP 0:24:29.096
14 14 14 ALL Male 211 NONAME_2023 QQ__ 2KM_12 - 0:56:30.953



